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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
H [mm]

D

Opis

6-05-2024

AUTORYZOWAEII DYSTRYBLF!TOIE

NARZIEDZI

J.156
3/8"

53.00
39.00

grzechotka posrednia

FAC oD

SYMBOL: J.156 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510286709

J.156 - 3/8' OFFSET RATCHET

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

395,17 zt (tax excl.)

(486,06 zt (tax incl.))

=D/FACOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/19580+156-grzechotka-posrednia-3-8-bez-rekojesci.html
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